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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 32  Boys 80 Meter Hurdles Bantam
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Daniels, Asher               Lake Vista School        16.07   12
  2 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet                16.92   10
  3 Janzen, Chase                3A_Waldheim              17.12    9
  4 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                17.18    8
 -- Hammond, Ryder               2A_Hanley                  DNS
 -- Kenke, Sam                   Warman Middle              DNS
Section  2
  1 Bryngelson, Logan            Venture Heights          14.75   18
  2 Carriere, Zak                Venture Heights          14.94   16
  3 Landstad, Lucas              Venture Heights          15.54   14
  4 Neufeld, Dylan               3A_Waldheim              15.73   13
  5 VanLoon, Oliver              Lake Vista School        16.56   11
  6 Almen, Jackson               Valley Manor School      17.52    7

Event 32  Boys 80 Meter Hurdles Bantam
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Bryngelson, Logan            Venture Heights          14.75   2  18
  2 Carriere, Zak                Venture Heights          14.94   2  16
  3 Landstad, Lucas              Venture Heights          15.54   2  14
  4 Neufeld, Dylan               3A_Waldheim              15.73   2  13
  5 Daniels, Asher               Lake Vista School        16.07   1  12
  6 VanLoon, Oliver              Lake Vista School        16.56   2  11
  7 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet                16.92   1  10
  8 Janzen, Chase                3A_Waldheim              17.12   1   9
  9 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                17.18   1   8
 10 Almen, Jackson               Valley Manor School      17.52   2   7
 -- Hammond, Ryder               2A_Hanley                  DNS   1
 -- Kenke, Sam                   Warman Middle              DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School      48        2) Lake Vista School          23
    3) 3A_Waldheim                 22        4) 3A_Clavet                  10
    5) 2A_Hanley                    8        6) Valley Manor School         7


